PROPOSAL NO. 14527
OPENED: NOVEMBER 22, 2004
Reqgn. No. G32644

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

For the furnishing of TREE PRUNING

SERVICES IN THE WINDWARD AREA,
for the Department of Parks and Recreation,

City and County of Honolulu, Honolulu,
Hawaii

Tree Pruning Services in the Windward

Area

Bid Price Unit
Total

Cashier's Check
Bond

4,402 trees

H.T.M. IMUA LOVES NILASONI PARADISE SMALT
CONTRACTORS | LANDSCAPING LANDSCAPING LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPE AND
INC. COMPANY COMPANY INC. MAINTENANCE COMPANY
INC. INC. INC. INC.
$26.00 $68.00 $44.45 $26.00 $63.80 $44.80
$114,452.00 $299,336.00 $195,668.90 $114,452.00 $280,847.60 $197,209.60
$5,722.60

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%




